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2016 WD Sprint and Relay Championship - 27/08/2016 to 28/08/2016

Team Rankings - Through Event 423

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 East Kilbride 121East Kilbride

2 City of Glasgow Swim Team 117.50City of Glasgow Swim Team

3 Milngavie & Bearsden 57.50Milngavie & Bearsden

4 S Ayrshire ST 46.50S Ayrshire ST

5 Ren 96 Swim Team 41Ren 96 Swim Team

6 Cumbernauld Swimming Club 30Cumbernauld Swimming Club

7 Stirling Swim 18Stirling Swim

8 West Dunbarton 16West Dunbarton

8 Helensburgh 16Helensburgh

10 Bellshill Sharks 14Bellshill Sharks

11 Dumfries Dolphins 7.50Dumfries Dolphins

12 Kirkintilloch & Kilsyth 5Kirkintilloch & Kilsyth

12 Inverclyde 5Inverclyde

14 Hamilton Baths 4Hamilton Baths

14 Lanark 4Lanark

16 Motherwell & Wishaw 1Motherwell & Wishaw
504.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 City of Glasgow Swim Team 89City of Glasgow Swim Team

2 East Kilbride 62.50East Kilbride

3 Milngavie & Bearsden 52Milngavie & Bearsden

4 S Ayrshire ST 48S Ayrshire ST

5 Ren 96 Swim Team 41Ren 96 Swim Team

6 West Dunbarton 38West Dunbarton

7 North Ayrshire 28North Ayrshire

8 Bellshill Sharks 27Bellshill Sharks

9 Dumfries Dolphins 24Dumfries Dolphins

10 Cumbernauld Swimming Club 22.50Cumbernauld Swimming Club

11 Inverclyde 20Inverclyde

12 Scotia 16Scotia

13 Stirling Swim 13Stirling Swim

14 Larkhall Avondale 11Larkhall Avondale

15 Lanark 6Lanark

16 Rutherglen 3Rutherglen

17 Grangemouth 2Grangemouth

18 Motherwell & Wishaw 1Motherwell & Wishaw
504.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 East Kilbride 208.50East Kilbride

2 City of Glasgow Swim Team 206.50City of Glasgow Swim Team

3 Milngavie & Bearsden 128.50Milngavie & Bearsden

4 S Ayrshire ST 94.50S Ayrshire ST

5 Ren 96 Swim Team 84Ren 96 Swim Team

6 West Dunbarton 70West Dunbarton

7 Cumbernauld Swimming Club 52.50Cumbernauld Swimming Club

8 Bellshill Sharks 51Bellshill Sharks
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Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

9 Dumfries Dolphins 36.50Dumfries Dolphins

10 Stirling Swim 33Stirling Swim

11 North Ayrshire 30North Ayrshire

12 Inverclyde 25Inverclyde

13 Scotia 19Scotia

14 Helensburgh 16Helensburgh

15 Larkhall Avondale 11Larkhall Avondale

16 Lanark 10Lanark

17 Kirkintilloch & Kilsyth 5Kirkintilloch & Kilsyth

18 Hamilton Baths 4Hamilton Baths

19 Rutherglen 3Rutherglen

20 Grangemouth 2Grangemouth

20 Motherwell & Wishaw 2Motherwell & Wishaw
1,092.00Total


